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ARTICLE WEIGHT :

300 gr/pc

COMPOSITION :

H05 Hauteur totale / Total height 

W51 Total width 

O33 Deep of bottom part 

L06 Height of stretched top handle 

L27 Handles length 

W48 Shoulder straps width 

MEASUREMENT

U

40

52

15

25

27

4

Description

PACKING

40 pcs / box

U => L:56cm W:44cm H:35cm GW:13.7kg NW:12kg

Box

DESCRIPTION

Italiano : Shopper in tela di cotone e iuta

Español : Bolsa de compras de yute & algodón canvas

Deutsch : Baumwolltuch-Jute-Shoppingtasche

Nederlands : Shopper van jute- & katoencanvas

English : CANVAS AND JUTE HOLD-ALL SHOPPER BAG

Français : Sac shopping en toiles de coton & jute

Português : Saco de compras em malha de algodão e juta

Main fabric : Laminated cotton canvas - 310 For top part 100%
cotton
Main fabric : Laminated Jute - 320 For bottom part 100%jute

COLORS

Cumin yellow / 
Natural

Dusty light green / 
Natural

Natural / Natural

Patriot blue / Natural

PANTONE

7510C / 7504C

5615C / 7504C

7534C / 7504C

5265C / 7504C

SERIGRAPHIE

KI0235

USIZES :

REFERENCE :


